
品　　　目 東京 福井 広島 山口　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 731 834,172　　
さば 169 147,047　　
いわし 132 93,960　　
こいわし 4,203 3,735,676　　
さより 　　
このしろ 122 70,345　　
さわら 43 60,836　　
ヤズ 　　
はまち 493 497,242　　
ぶり 162 452,143 181 242,514　　
まなかつお 144 461,803　　
かつお 384 310,585　　
かじき 　　
まぐろ 125 916,018　　
いさき 330 465,115　　
たちうお 133 291,236　　
ぼら 34 10,686　　
たい 9,399 7,730,166　　
ちだい 458 181,088　　
ちぬ 598 348,051　　
れんこ 79 41,458　　
めんたい 80 100,121　　
すずき 677 579,060　　
ぐち 25 7,593　　
はぎ 1,048 929,952　　
かれい 787 1,402,007　　
ひらめ 437 680,511　　
めばる 566 1,192,766　　
ほご 348 409,182　　
あいなめ 40 34,657　　
おこぜ 268 637,287　　
こち 154 108,604　　
たなご 64 34,256　　
べら 80 159,284 8 11,674　　
むつ 　　
さごし 245 294,251　　
わち 　　
はも 2,955 1,831,680　　
あなご 54 192,110　　
えい 112 34,588　　
さけ 371 862,287　　
ふぐ 53 38,199　　
いか 1,557 1,858,060　　
たこ 2,589 5,081,345　　
かに 39 70,415　　
うに 1 31,860　　
なまこ 　　
えび 2,273 4,699,848　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 　　
あさり 117 215,180　　
はまぐり 　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 912 977,992　　
あわび 5 37,692　　
とり貝 　　
みる貝 　　
その他貝類 3 10,368 290 363,459　　
あゆ 18 58,320　　
うなぎ 568 4,127,176　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 1,396 1,498,218 222 145,778　　
かき 2 3,240　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

162 452,143 3 10,368計 35,888 44,989,198 230 157,452　　

2024年7月



品　　　目 愛媛 福岡 熊本 数量 金額 平均　　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　　
あじ 716 1,600,347 1,448 2,434,519 1,681　　
さば 169 147,047 872　　
いわし 132 93,960 712　　
こいわし 4,203 3,735,676 889　　
さより 　　
このしろ 122 70,345 576　　
さわら 43 60,836 1,428　　
ヤズ 　　
はまち 2,130 4,545,203 2,624 5,042,445 1,922　　
ぶり 343 694,657 2,027　　
まなかつお 144 461,803 3,200　　
かつお 384 310,585 809　　
かじき 70 183,600 70 183,600 2,623　　
まぐろ 125 916,018 7,338　　
いさき 249 338,024 579 803,139 1,388　　
たちうお 133 291,236 2,192　　
ぼら 34 10,686 312　　
たい 4,295 5,865,541 13,695 13,595,707 993　　
ちだい 458 181,088 395　　
ちぬ 110 55,206 708 403,257 569　　
れんこ 79 41,458 522　　
めんたい 80 100,121 1,257　　
すずき 677 579,060 855　　
ぐち 25 7,593 306　　
はぎ 1,048 929,952 887　　
かれい 787 1,402,007 1,781　　
ひらめ 734 2,110,457 1,171 2,790,968 2,384　　
めばる 566 1,192,766 2,107　　
ほご 348 409,182 1,176　　
あいなめ 40 34,657 875　　
おこぜ 268 637,287 2,381　　
こち 154 108,604 705　　
たなご 64 34,256 539　　
べら 22 38,929 110 209,887 1,904　　
むつ 　　
さごし 245 294,251 1,202　　
わち 　　
はも 2,955 1,831,680 620　　
あなご 54 192,110 3,584　　
えい 112 34,588 309　　
さけ 798 2,057,331 1,168 2,919,618 2,499　　
ふぐ 53 38,199 715　　
いか 1,557 1,858,060 1,194　　
たこ 204 400,022 2,793 5,481,367 1,963　　
かに 39 70,415 1,806　　
うに 1 31,860 45,514　　
なまこ 　　
えび 2,273 4,699,848 2,068　　
大正えび 　　
伊勢えび 　　
あさり 117 215,180 1,836　　
はまぐり 　　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　　
さざえ 7 6,394 919 984,386 1,071　　
あわび 5 37,692 7,853　　
とり貝 　　
みる貝 　　
その他貝類 293 373,827 1,276　　
あゆ 18 58,320 3,240　　
うなぎ 568 4,127,176 7,265　　
その他淡水魚類 　　
その他鮮魚類 3 842 21 37,390 1,643 1,682,228 1,024　　
かき 2 3,240 1,620　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　
 　　

9,269 17,018,296 70 183,600計 21 37,390　　 45,643 62,848,447 1,377　　

2024年7月


